BABA KINARAM AUTONOMOUS STATE MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDAULI
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1% 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
SNo Merit No Name Sex Physi DOB Categor Sub Ca Mark Max PCB ? Marks Max. Eng % Entrance Marks Max. Entranc Date of Adn Entrans Neet Roll Nw Fee Char

I [24080 |BHAVYASINGH [F [No |j3.10.2004[UR  |URGL[283 [300 9433  os[100 |  os[NEET | 453[720 [00.69 [28-092024] gg o5[4411160358 [40800

2 [24256 |[KUMARAKASH |M |No |27.07-2004|UR  [UROP[280 [300]9333  03[100 |  o3[NEET | gs53[720 [90.69 [28-09-2024] og 95[2001080580 [40800

3 [24743 [PRATISHTHA  [F [No UR  |URGL [290 [300 100 NEET 720 [90.56 [28-09-2024 4411070171 [40800
MISHRA 08-02-2004 96.67 93 93 652 98.91

4 |25339 |SHREYAKESHARI|F |No [g4.17-2002[UR  [UROP[257 [300|gs67  o6[100 |  o6|NEET | 51720 [90.42 [28-09-2024] g g7[4411180049 [40800

S [25395 |ANURAGPRATAP [M [No UR  [UROP [225 [300 100 NEET 720 [90.42 [28-09-2024 4411360455 [40800
PAL 12-04-2000 75.00 75 75 651 98.87

6 |25595 |ANUSHKADUBEY|[F |No |04.09-2002|UR  |URGL|280 [300 9333  o6[100 | og|NEET | g51[720 [90.42 [28-09-2024] og g7|4411080236 40800

7 [25646 |KHUSHISHARMA [F  |No |28.06-2003|UR  |URGL|277 [300 |9233 02100 |  9o|NEET | g51[720 [90.42 [28-09-2024] og g7[2001390848 [40800

8  |25866 |NEET PREET M [No UR  |UROP [289 [300 100 NEET 720 |90.42 |28-09-2024 2001330072 [40800
SINGH 29-10-2004 9633 81 81 651 98.87

9 [26008 |AISHWARYA M [No UR  [UROP [295 [300 100 NEET 720 |90.42 |28-09-2024 1502071003 [40800
TRIPATHI 28-10-2004 9833 95 95 651 98.87

10 [26094 |[MAYANK SHUKLA|M [No UR  |UROP[233 300 100 NEET 720 [90.42 |28-09-2024 4432020222 [40800
26-08-2006 7767 80 80 651 98.87

11 |26342 |ASHUTOSH M |No UR |UROP [285 [300 100 NEET 720 |9028 |28-09-2024 4411150246 |40800
TIWARI 25-06-2005 9500 84 84 650 98.82

12 |26423 |AMAN M [No UR  |UROP [255 [300 100 NEET 720 [9028 |28-09-2024 4411180668 |40800
CHAURASIYA 09-09-2006 85.00 85 85 650 98.82

13 [26558 [SWATIMAURYA |F |No |gg.05-2005|UR |UROP [280 [300 9333  og[100 |  og[NEET | 450720 [00.28 [28-09-2024] og g5 [4430010502 [40800

14 [26595 |VIRENDRA PAL No |08.07-1996|UR  |[UROP [216 [300|7200 72100 |  72[NEET | 450[720 [90.28 28-09-2024] og g [4407310030 [40800

15 [26598 |SANJEEV KUMAR |[M |No UR  [UROP [251 [300 100 NEET 720 |90.28 |28-09-2024 4411350079 |40800
MAURYA 25-08-2000 83.67 71 71 650 98.82

16 26677 |SHAILI SINGH F No |13-12-2005|UR URGL |275 1300 |91 67 g7[100 97|NEET 650[720 |90.28 |28-09-2024| gg g2 |4407070238 140800

17 [26701 |RAVIMALLIK  |M |No |05.07-2002[UR  |UROP[270 [300 (9900  84[100 | g4|NEET | gs0[720 |90.28 [28-09-2024] 9g g5 [4408420475 [40800

18 [26801 [HARSHKUMAR |M [No |[21.05-2004|UR  [UROP 246 [300 |g2 00  g2[100 |  g2[NEET | gs0[720 [00.28 [28-09-2024] og g2 [4405300215 [40800

19 126829 [SHIV GANGA M |No UR UROP |245 [300 100 NEET 720 |90.28 [28-09-2024 4404110474 [40800
SHUKLA 25-05-2005 81.67 81 81 650 98.82

20 |26843 |AJEET YADAV  |M |No |17.07.2002|UR  [UROP [264 [300|gg00  s7[100 |  g7|NEET | 50[720 [90.28 [28-09-2024] og g, [4411270087 [40800

21 |26861 |SAKSHISHUKLA |F |No |16.07.2005|UR  [UROP 272 [300 9067  65[100 |  ¢5[NEET | 650[720 [9028 [28-09-2024] og g5 [4402100510 [40800

22 |26881 |TUSHARYADAV |M [No |06.05.2002/UR  |UROP[248 [300 |go 67  70[100 |  70|NEET | gs0[720 [9028 [28-09-2024] og 5,[4407250359 [40800

23 26912 |MD UMAR M |No |06.05-2004|UR  [UROP[279 [300 o300  03[100 |  o3[NEET | 450[720 [90:28 [28-09-2024| og 554416080095 [40800
24 |26918 |KESHAV M |No UR |UROP [280 [300 100 NEET 720 [9028 [28-09-2024 4401120201 [40800
BHARDWAJ 14-07-2006 9333 86 86 650 98.82

25 [27101 |KISHAN MAURYA [M [No |20.08-2002]/OBC |BCOP [256 [300[gs33 72100 |  72[NEET | 450[720 [9028 [28-09-2024] og g-[4422050189 [31800

26 |27139 |NAVADUL HODA |[M |No |(2-04-2004]0BC [BCOP [273 [300 |91 00  77[100 |  77[NEET | 450[720 [90.28 [28-09-2024] og g2 [4405130341 [31800

27 |27245 |ALTAMASH AMIN M |No OBC [BCOP (216 300 100 NEET 7200 |90.28 [28-09-2024 4411170199 [31800
ANSARI 15-08-2002 72.00 67 67 650 98.82




28 [27324 |AKASHMAURYA |[M [No
29 [27367 |GUPTAKRISHNA |M [No
OMPRAKASH
30 [27498 [ARISHAFATIMA [F  [No
31 [27517 |SWATIVERMA [F [No
32 [27537 |AMIT SINGH M |No
33 [27603 |RIDDHIMA F|No
SRIVASTAVA
34 [27707 [AMMARKHAN [M [No
35 [27746 |KUNALMAURYA [M [No
36 [27762 |ABHISHEK SINGH [M [No

CHAUHAN
37 (27763 |KASHISHTIWARI [F  [No
38 [27826 |SWETARKGAUR [M [No
39 [27859 [ANURAGRAI  |M [No
40 [27985 [SHIKHA YADAV [F |No
41 28019 [PRANJALKUMAR [M |No
PAL
42 28088 |SUDHEER YADAV|[M |No
43 28093 |CHAITANYA M |No
KUMAR
44 |28100 |HANSRAJSINGH [M |No
45 |28142 |ANAMIKA PATEL [F  |No
46 |28143 |PRIYADUBEY |F |No
47 28163 |RACHNAGUPTA |F |No
48 28167 |SHUBHAM M |No
YADAV
49 28168 |RIYA TYAGI F|No
50 [28223 |SHUBHAM M |No
VISHWAKARMA
SI [28245 [ROHIT TIWARI  |M [No
52 [28287 |[ANUSHKARAI [F [No
53 [28293 |[ROHIT MAURYA [M [No
54 [28323 [ADITIDUBEY  [F [No
55 [28369 |ARCHANA F|No
56 [28371 |RIMJHIM BAGHEL [F [No
57 [28379 |VAIBHAV M |No
SACHAN
58 (28443 [AKSHATGUPTA [M [No

10-07-2004

02-11-2000
16-02-2005
31-07-2005
13-01-2002

07-07-2005
05-02-2005
02-05-2005

27-01-2003
05-09-2002
20-05-2006
20-08-2001
03-03-2002

16-08-2004
02-06-2006

14-11-2005
08-08-2001
10-01-2003
04-10-2001
29-06-2002

03-07-2004
02-03-2001

14-08-2003
16-11-2002
09-07-2005
08-12-2005
27-12-2004
24-09-2000
25-07-2006

20-08-2004
20-12-2002

BCOP |2

300

BCOP

300

UROP

300

BCGL

291

300

BCOP

300

UROP

288

300

UROP

279

300

BCOP

262

300

UROP

271

300

EWGL

265

300

UROP

287

300

UROP

224

BCGL

282

300

BCOP

285

300

0OBC

BCOP

283

300

UR

UROP

279

300

OBC

BCOP

260

300

OBC

BCGL

246

300

EWS

EWGL

246

300

OBC

BCGL

285

300

OBC

BCOP

274

300

UR

UROP

300

OBC

BCOP |2

300

EWS

EWOP

230

300

UROP

278

300

OBC

BCOP

264

300

EWS

EWOP

285

300

EWS

EWOP

266

300

UROP

272

OBC

BCOP

271

300

EWS

EWOP

300

86.00

80.33
91.00
97.00
86.00

96.00
93.00
87.33

90.33
88.33
95.67
74.67
94.00

95.00
94.33

93.00
86.67
82.00
82.00
95.00

91.33
72.33

86.00
76.67
92.67
88.00
95.00
88.67
90.67

90.33
85.67

81

75
86
85
85

94
88

92

73
96
85

92

88
83

97
82

73
90

89
78

81
75
93
93
89
60
91

85

100 | g [NEET | 450[720 [00:28 [28-09-2024] og g5 [4411260336 [31800
100 NEET 720 [9028 [28-09-2024 4405280316 31800
75 650 98.82
100 g6INEET | g40[720 [90.14 [18-10-2024] og g[4402010190 20800
100 | gs[NEET | 449[720 [00.14 [28-09-2024] g 4[4417010075 [31800
100 | gs[NEET | 440[720 [00:14 [28-09-2024] g g[4411090209 [31800
100 NEET 720 [90.14 [18-10-2024 4441010830 [40800
94 649 98.8
100 | gg[NEET | 449[720 [00.14 [18-10-2024] g [4416030358 [40800
100 | 9o[NEET | 449[720 [90.14 [18-10-2024] g g[4411110690 [31800
100 NEET 720 [90.14 [18-10-2024 4408080159 [40800
73 649 98.8
100 | o6|NEET | 40[720 [90.14 [28-09-2024] g g[4411170621 [40800
100 | g5[NEET | g49[720 [00.14 [18-10-2024] g [4408140561 |40800
100 | 79|NEET | 40[720 [90.14 [18-10-2024] g 3[3804020614 [40800
100 | 9p|NEET | g4g]720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] og 774441020814 [31800
100 NEET 720 [90.00 |28-09-2024 2303010074 [31800
88 648 98.77
100 |  g3|NEET | 45]720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] og 77[4411090242 [31800
100 NEET 720 [90.00 [18-10-2024 2001080652 [40800
97 648 98.77
100 | go[NEET | 445[720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] og 77[4407330140 [31800
100 | 75[NEET | 445[720 [00.00 [28-09-2024] gg 77[4411110587 [31800
100 | 73[NEET | 445[720 [00:00 [28-09-2024] 9g 77[23905560137 [40800
100 | go[NEET | 445[720 [00:00 [28-09-2024| 9g 77[2301060126 [31800
100 NEET 720 [90.00 [28-09-2024 4411070105 [31800
89 648 98.77
100 | 7g[NEET | 445[720 [90.00 [18-10-2024] 9g 77[4404030166 [40800
100 NEET 720 [90.00 [28-09-2024 4411050101 [31800
81 648 98.77
100 | 25|NEET | 445[720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] g5 77[3110560149 [40800
100 | o3|NEET | 48720 [90.00 [18-10-2024] g 774411080029 [40800
100 | o3|NEET | g4g]720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] og 77[3905030278 [31800
100 |  go[NEET | 4g[720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] o 77[4407020332 [40800
100 | 6o[NEET | 645[720 [90.00 [28-092024] o 77[3905460213 [40800
100 | o[NEET | g4g[720 [90.00 [18-10-2024] g 774401040464 [40800
100 NEET 720 [90.00 [28-09-2024 4407240130 [31800
92 648 98.77
100 | gs|NEET | g4g][720 [90.00 [28-09-2024] g 77[4401070469 [40800




59 28496 |VAIBHAV MISHRA|M [No

60 |28511 |SACHIN VERMA [M |No

61 |28523 |ALOK YADAV __ [M [No

62 |29144 |SAKEENA F |No
KHATOON

63 |29223 |ANUSHKA SINGH |[F_ |No

64 |174541 |[NITESHSAROJ M |No

65 175842 |KRISHAN M |No

66 |176368 |ANIKET KUMAR [M |No
NIGAM

67 |177304 |AKASHSINGH __ [M_|No

68 |177904 |[MANISHA SINGH |F_ |No

69 |177963 |SHILPA No

70 |178028 |AVINASH M |No
CHANDRA PREMI

71 |178138 |ALOK KUMAR __ |[M_|No
GAUTAM

72 |178172 |SAURABH M |No
JAISWARA

73 |178473 |SUMITA BISWAS |F_ |No

74 |178547 |PRIYANSHU M |No
KUMAR RANJAN

75 |178585 |ADITEE F [|No
SHRIPRAKASH
MAJHWAR

76 |180674 |ANIKET PRAKASH [M_ |No

77 |181529 |KRITIKA PAL T |No

78 |181850 |AKANKSHA F_|No
VERMA

79 |181905 |ABHISHEK M |No
KUMAR

80 |182277 |HARSH RAJ M |No

81 |182595 [NEHA JAYANT |F |No

82 |359513 |RIYA KUMARI No

83 |547732 |KISHAN GOND __ |[M_|No

84 |1209094|RAHUL DUBEY _ |M | Yes

85 |1225370|MD FAISAL M |Yes

86 20608 Nadir Aslam o NO

87 20907 Virender Saini MA No

TE

26-07-2004
17-05-2004
07-11-2003

10-10-2006
12-08-2005
10-10-2002
20-03-2003

24-04-2001
24-03-2002
03-04-2005
06-07-2001

01-03-2002

13-07-1998

20-07-2005
03-10-2005

02-04-2004

23-04-2004

02-03-1999
29-08-2001

19-03-2003

14-01-2006
06-07-2005
11-01-2002
25-07-2005
01-09-2002
23-07-2007
10-02-2002
11-10-2002
25-12-2004

EWS [EWOP[232 [300
OBC [BCOP [259 [300
OBC [BCOP [280 [300
EWS [EWOP[244 [300
BCEX [BCEX [279 [300
SC [scop [286 [300
SC|scop [224 [300
SC [scop [196 [300
SC[scop [277 [300
SC [scaL [239 [300
SC [SCGL [204 [300
SC [scop [230 [300
SC  [scop [227 [300
sC[scop [221 [300
SC [SCoP [219 [300
SC [Scop [238 [300
SC[scop [214 [300
sC[scop [215 [300
SC [SCOP [260 [300
SC [SCOP [274 [300
SC[scop [238 [300
SC [scop [205 [300
SC [scop [237 [300
ST |STGL [181 [300
ST |STOP [209 [300
EWPH|EWPH[180 [300
BCPH [BCPH [179 [300
ALL I

s OBC 203 300
— OBC 281 300

77.33
86.33
9333

81.33
93.00
95.33
74.67

65.33
92.33
79.67
68.00

76.67

75.67

73.67
73.00

79.33

71.33

71.67
86.67

91.33

79.33
68.33
79.00
60.33
69.67
60.00
59.67
#HHH 65
#HHH 77

89
91
97

87
90
80
71

40
93
92

81

75

88

68
89

83

75

64
94

85

73
63
83
66
50
77
43

100 NEET 720 [90.00 [18-10-2024 4407110028 [40800
89 648 98.77

100 | oi|NEET | gag[720 [90.00 [18-10-2024] 9g 77[4408010296 [31800

100 97[NEET | 445[720 [90.00 [18-10-2024] ¢g 77[4411190462 [31800

100 NEET 720 |89.86 |18-10-2024 4443060410 [40800
87 647 98.74

100 | go|NEET | g47[720 [89.86 [28-09-2024] gg 74[4407110215 [31800

100 | go|NEET | s595[720 [72:50 |28-09-2024] o 5[4411050531 [31800

100 | 71|NEET | 591|720 7236 [28-09-2024] 95 44[2001460122 [31800

100 NEET 720 7222 |18-10-2024 4408100405 |31800
40 520 9238

100 | 9a|NEET | 590|720 [72:22 [28-09-2024] 95 3¢[4410010020 [31800

100 | 9o|NEET | s19[720 |72.08 [28-09-2024] 5 354416010318 [31800

100 | g1[NEET | s519[720 [72.08 |28-09-2024] g5 35[4411190491 [31800

100 NEET 720 |72.08 |28-09-2024 4407170166 [31800
75 519 9232

100 NEET 720 |72.08 |28-09-2024 4408360204 |31800
88 519 92.32

100 NEET 720 [72.08 |28-09-2024 4407100124 [31800
68 519 9232

100 | go[NEET | 519720 [72.08 [28-09-2024] g, 3,[3905040352 [31800

100 NEET 720 |72.08 |28-09-2024 4417040059 |31800
83 519 92.32

100 NEET 720 |72.08 |28-09-2024 3111140315 31800
75 519 92.32

100 NEET 720 |71.81 |18-10-2024 4411020776 |31800
64 517 9221

100 | o4|NEET | s7[720 [71.81 [18-10-2024] o5 5, [4401120424 31800

100 NEET 720 |71.67 |18-10-2024 4411190319 [31800
85 516 92.15

100 NEET 720 |71.67 |18-10-2024 4411330364 [31800
73 516 92.15

100 | 6[NEET | s16[720 [71.67 [29-102024] o5 5[1505060450 [31800

100 | ¢3[NEET | 516720 [71.67 [18-10-2024] o5 ;5[4455010672 [31800

100 | g6[NEET | 407720 [56.53 [28-09-2024] g4 5;[4430010193 31800

100 | 5o[NEET | 304[720 [45.00 [28-09-2024] 75 37[4411330266 [31800

100 | 77|NEET | 154720 [21.39 [28-09-2024] 47 g¢[4441040236 [40800

100 |  43[NEET | 151|720 [20.97 [28-09-2024] 47 53[4416100485 [31800

100 65 NEET 658 720 9139 10-11-2024 91.39 2701040274 40,800

100 77  NEET 657 720 9125 18-10-2024 91.25 3903470351 40,800




88

89

90

91
92
93
94

95

96
97

98

99

19212

13777

111063

131963
110815
21993
19715

20748

196565
19482

132379

20281

110332

Seema Yadav

Atharva Anand Rai
Krishna
Yadav

Kanishk Dewadwal

Priyanshu Bairwa

Kumar

Kushagra Garg
Mayank Lawaniya

Richa Yadav
Muskan Chenani
Priyanshu Raj
Prakriti Meena

Teena Yadav

Vikas

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

21-04-2002

18-9-20006

24-08-2000

09-06-2007
14-01-2007
09-07-2005
12-11-2006

15-11-2005

09-07-2002

16-11-2005

13-04-2006

29-12-2005

15-7-2005

TNTITA
ALL

TNTITA
ALL

TNTITA

ALL
INDIA
ALL
INDIA

TNTYTA

TNTITA

OBC

265

276

238

236
290
287
268

279

256
285

[
n
T

281

274

300

300

300

300
300
300
300

300

300
300

300

300

300

HHH
it
HH

i
HitH
f
it

HH

it
HH

i

HH

i

88

83

66

81
84
90

93

89
96

93

79

87

88

83

66

81
84
90

93

89
96

93

79

87

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET
NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET
NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

660

668

554
571
656
660

657

660
660

554

658

572

720

720

720

720
720
720
720

720

720

720

720

720

720

91.67

92.78

79.31

76.94
79.31
91.11
91.67

91.25

91.67
91.67

76.94

18-102024

15-10-2024

26-09-2024

L34-UY-
mA

23-09-2024
23-07-2024
23-09-2024

24-09-2024

25-9-2024

25-9-2024

25-9-2024

25-9-2024

17-10-2024

91.67

92.78

79.31

76.94
79.31
91.11
91.67

91.25

91.67
91.67

76.94

91.39

79.44

3923290342

4411180356

3903840300

3903250353
3903440324
3910050084
3910070054

2302080448

3916020532
1518050546

3902010599

3903350617

3905420219

40,800
40,800
31,800

31,800
31,800
40,800
40,800

31,800

40,800
40,800

31,800

31,800

40,800



,ged



